Wyandotte County CARES!

Kansas State CARES Funds has helped many Wyandotte County agencies provide aid to
our community members affected by COVID-19. We hope you can benefit from the many
resources made available to you and your family in a time of need.

All it takes Is a
helping hand

FINANCIAL
INDEPENDENCE

Assist with quality of life to reduce the
need of social dependence.

Bethel
Neighborhood
Center

Community Health

Council of
Wyandotte County

Hillcrest Ministries

of MidAmerica, Inc.

United Way

Wyandotte County
Economic
Development
Council (WYEDC)

913-371-8218

913-371-9298

913-400-2573

913-371-3675

913-748-2272




Pathways to
support

CONNECTIVITY [/
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES CLOTHING / SCHOOL
/| GOODS

My Resource Connect Unified Government/WyCo
https://ims.jocogov.org/rc/ https://www.wycokck.org/Home

PCs for People pcsforpeople.org
Kansas City

Urban Scholastic 913-230-5053
Center



https://ims.jocogov.org/rc/
https://www.wycokck.org/Home

